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Holly Light•Jennifer Sargeant•Karen Pedersen•Brenda Hamilton

Simply The Best 20’ X 40’ workshop. Sprawling 3+1 
bdrm extensively reno'd home w/huge master on ½ acre-
close to 401 & 407! Tons of parking & room for all the toys! 
$749,900.00             Halton Hills     MLS#W3039057

Your Wait is Over! Paradise minutes to town! Unique & 
upgraded 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath custom built home on an 
amazing 3.87 acre lot! Fin basement & 3 season sunrm! 
$749,900.00          Terra Cotta          MLS#W2997035

Why Buy A Painting?? 700 ft of Credit River frontage on  
magnificent 1.8 acres in Terra Cotta. Executive bungalow 
(2000 sq ft), fin bsmnt, 3 car garage & multi-level  deck. 
$974,900.00           Terra Cotta         MLS#W2961722

Don’t Dilly Dally! Or you will miss out on this charming & 
lovingly maintained 4 bdrm, 2 bath century home on large 
mature lot. Short walk to Go, shops & schools. A must see! 
$374,900.00                 Acton          MLS#W3044663

Sold 

house Sunday  2-4 pm

13457 Tenth Line., Halton Hills 

Host:Holly Light ope
n 

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

   243 Queen St. E., Acton

Host: Ross Henderson

Sitting Pretty! Sprawling custom bungalow                     
(~2,400 sq ft) with oversized double garage,  metal roof 
& walk out from lower level. Total seclusion on 3.49 acres.  
$859,900.00           Terra Cotta    MLS#W3028798

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

91 King St., Terra Cotta
Host: Danielle Quilty

The Great Escape! Gorgeous 3+1 bedroom, 2 
bath updated raised bungalow with finished bsmt & 
double garage. 10 acres -  30 min of Georgetown.
$549,900.00          Orton             MLS#X3011728

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

8046 Tenth Line., Halton Hills 

Host: Jennifer Sargeant
houseope

n Sunday 2-4 pm

21 Albert St., Georgetown

Host: Karen Hickling

Location, Location, Location!  Updated 3+ bedroom 
bungalow with finished lower level and a garage on a 
huge mature lot. Steps to GO & short walk to downtown.
$449,900.00          Georgetown        MLS#W3026659

Bare Feet Wiggling in the grass & just over 3/4 acres for 
your children to roam on this pretty ravine lot! 3+ bdrm 
bungalow with room to grow. Country living close to town!
$574,900.00               Norval           MLS#W3033788
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Easy To Love! Updated 3+2 bedroom, 2 bath bungalow 
is bright & cheerful! Kitchen w/travetine floors, granite & 
B/I table. Finished basement & large lot w/ fenced yard! 
$469,900.00            Georgetown     MLS#W3040949

house Sunday  2-4 pm

851 King St., Terra Cotta 

Host:Ross Henderson ope
n 

Sold 

Make Them Jealous!  With this gorgeous 4 bedroom, 4 
bath custom built country home with gourmet Kitchen and 
amazing Family Rm overlooking private mature grounds! 
$799,900.00              Terra Cotta      MLS#W3054689

Bigger Is Better! A patterned concrete drive, walk &  
covered porch welcomes you to this spectacular 4 bdrm, 
2.5 bath home with sparkling hrdwood & updated kitchen.  
$599,900.00           Mississauga     MLS#W3058553

One Potato, Two Potato  Why compromise when you can 
own this lovingly updated 3 bedroom, 2 bath bungalow on  
a large mature lot.  Close to schools, parks & shopping!  
$424,900.00          Georgetown     MLS#W3060539

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pm

16840 27th Sideroad., Terra Cotta
Host: Ray Chesher

Upscale Condo Living! First-timer? This 1 bdrm unit in 
Guelph Mill Lofts is perfect for you! Exposed brick walls & 
soaring beams adds character & charm! 20 min from 401. 
$229,900.00                   Guelph                MLS#NEW

Sold 

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

211-26 Ontario St., Guelph

Host: Ian Dudgeon
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